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                            Colts Invitational 
                      Hosted by Kayenta Middle School 
             Kayenta Business Center, Kayenta, AZ - 09/26/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Girls 2.1 Mile Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  4772 Emerisha Jake              6 Shonto Prep        14:39.8  6:59  
    2    2  4515 Isabelle Martin            7 Chinle             14:53.1  7:06  
    3    3  4836 Samiya Curley              6 Tsehootsooi        14:56.3  7:07  
    4    4  4855 McKayla Young              8 Tsehootsooi        14:59.4  7:09  
    5    5  4879 Layla Curtis               7 Tuba City          15:10.5  7:14  
    6    6  4837 Tiana Edison               7 Tsehootsooi        15:12.0  7:15  
    7    7  4843 Peyton Moore               6 Tsehootsooi        15:13.4  7:15  
    8    8  4644 Maylia Etsitty             8 Kayenta            15:14.7  7:16  
    9    9  4662 Jodi Todacheene            7 Kayenta            15:26.5  7:22  
   10   10  4559 Charmel Jodie              8 Ganado             15:27.7  7:22  
   11   11  4833 Shandiin Bia               6 Tsehootsooi        15:32.7  7:25  
   12   12  4561 Revonah Kee                7 Ganado             15:33.3  7:25  
   13   13  4567 Tiana Smith                6 Ganado             15:39.5  7:28  
   14   14  4554 Cheyenne Denetso           8 Ganado             15:39.7  7:28  
   15   15  4840 Naomi James                7 Tsehootsooi        15:45.5  7:31  
   16   16  4583 Deiliah Saufkie            7 Hopi               15:54.8  7:35  
   17   17  4893 Kaylin Granger             5 Tuba City Board    15:55.1  7:35  
   18   18  4652 Nala Nelson                6 Kayenta            16:12.6  7:44  
   19   19  4807 Dawnae Tracy               6 St. Michael        16:12.8  7:44  
   20   20  4604 Wintereve Goatsen          6 Kaibeto Boarding   16:17.8  7:46  
   21   21  4653 Neveah Parrish             8 Kayenta            16:21.8  7:48  
   22   22  4885 Nellie Yazzie              8 Tuba City          16:27.0  7:50  
   23   23  4575 Krista Waiva               7 Hopi               16:34.0  7:54  
   24   24  4558 Naomi James                7 Ganado             16:35.4  7:54  
   25   25  4215 Taylor Smith               8 Ganado             16:35.9  7:55  
   26   26  4227 Khloe Jensen               6 Kayenta Board      16:37.7  7:56  
   27   27  4683 Mackenzie Bedonie          8 Page               16:38.5  7:56  
   28   28  4781 Tozhool Tate               8 Shonto Prep        16:39.0  7:56  
   29   29  4901 Nakota Tallman             8 Tuba City Board    16:39.5  7:56  
   30   30  4851 Morgan Upshaw              7 Tsehootsooi        16:39.8  7:57  
   31   31  4903 Kyrie Tsosie               8 Tuba City Board    16:40.1  7:57  
   32   32  4895 Lauren Holmes              7 Tuba City Board    16:40.3  7:57  
   33   33  5086 Sariyah Yazzie             7 Sanders            16:40.6  7:57  
   34   34  4777 Kiara Natoney              8 Shonto Prep        16:41.6  7:57  
   35   35  4897 Ambrea Nakai               6 Tuba City Board    16:43.0  7:58  
   36   36  4586 Aaliyah Tim                7 Hopi               16:44.0  7:59  
   37   37  4739 Nicole Bitsui              7 Pinon              16:48.7  8:01  
   38   38  4512 Dalilah John               8 Chinle             16:58.7  8:06  
   39   39  4619 Arianna Yazzie             7 Kaibeto Boarding   17:01.0  8:07  
   40   40  4776 Titania Manygoats          8 Shonto Prep        17:02.1  8:07  
   41   41  4651 Deja Miles                 8 Kayenta            17:05.9  8:09  
   42   42  4613 Aubree Richardson          6 Kaibeto Boarding   17:06.7  8:09  
   43   43  4521 Janaria Segay              7 Chinle             17:07.6  8:10  
   44   44  4685 Maya Cambridge             7 Page               17:10.0  8:11  
   45   45  4689 Savannah Franklin          8 Page               17:11.5  8:12  
   46   46  4568 Chantel Tootechine         7 Ganado             17:13.3  8:13  
   47   47  5090 Tamera Hildreth            7 Sanders            17:13.8  8:13  
   48   48  4528 Hailey Tsosie              8 Chinle             17:14.9  8:13  
   49   49  4513 Nene King                  8 Chinle             17:21.9  8:17  
   50       4548 Summer Atene               8 Cougars (UT)       17:27.9  8:19  
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                            Colts Invitational 
                      Hosted by Kayenta Middle School 
             Kayenta Business Center, Kayenta, AZ - 09/26/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Girls 2.1 Mile Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   50  4745 Melody Thomas              8 Pinon              17:28.2  8:20  
   52   51  4900 Wylie Sherman              7 Tuba City Board    17:29.3  8:20  
   53   52  4510 Jessica Draper             7 Chinle             17:33.7  8:22  
   54   53  4709 Peyton Willie              8 Page               17:43.0  8:27  
   55   54  4875 Nia Balcerek               6 Tuba City          17:46.4  8:28  
   56   55  4770 Kylee Henry                8 Shonto Prep        17:58.7  8:34  
   57   56  4645 Bradleigh Hanley           7 Kayenta            18:03.6  8:36  
   58   57  4882 Illyanna Sumatakuku        7 Tuba City          18:12.2  8:41  
   59   58  4695 Amie Jordan                7 Page               18:13.4  8:41  
   60   59  4605 Valentina Jackson          5 Kaibeto Boarding   18:14.4  8:42  
   61   60  4899 Shandiin Salaybe           7 Tuba City Board    18:18.4  8:44  
   62   61  4874 Yasmine Ataya              7 Tuba City          18:19.8  8:44  
   63   62  4744 Ashna Noble                7 Pinon              18:29.2  8:49  
   64   63  4779 Jordan Shortman            8 Shonto Prep        18:35.9  8:52  
   65   64  4576 Henryrika Benally          8 Hopi               18:48.3  8:58  
   66   65  4579 Kianna Pawesiema           7 Hopi               18:51.7  8:59  
   67   66  4741 Kamri Hubbell              6 Pinon              18:52.9  9:00  
   68   67  5089 Tahniciya Escobar          7 Sanders            18:55.3  9:01  
   69   68  4657 Meggan Sandoval            8 Kayenta            19:04.3  9:05  
   70   69  4713 Kelli Yellowman            7 Page               19:13.8  9:10  
   71   70  4232 Kannon Sullivan            6 Kayenta Board      19:19.3  9:13  
   72   71  4883 Kaydee Tallsalt            6 Tuba City          19:21.5  9:14  
   73   72  4743 Ariel Morris               6 Pinon              19:27.0  9:16  
   74   73  5097 Ava Chee                   7 Sanders            19:58.2  9:31  
   75   74  5088 Naturi Six                 7 Sanders            20:09.5  9:36  
   76   75  4805 Neveah Skeet               6 St. Michael        20:10.5  9:37  
   77   76  4800 Raelene Bitsoi             7 St. Michael        20:12.3  9:38  
   78   77  4682 Kasiya Akee                8 Page               20:19.0  9:41  
   79   78  4804 Shalayna Nez               6 St. Michael        20:19.4  9:41  
   80   79  4617 Peyton Tsinnijinnie        8 Kaibeto Boarding   20:20.8  9:42  
   81   80  5087 Jazmin Madril              7 Sanders            20:22.3  9:42  
   82   81  4802 Ellizah Cly                7 St. Michael        20:23.0  9:43  
   83   82  4736 Renae Begay                7 Pinon              20:23.6  9:43  
   84   83  4224 Amber Curley               5 Kayenta Board      20:36.2  9:49  
   85   84  5085 Nizhoni Roan               8 Sanders            21:26.4 10:13  
   86   85  4231 Marissa Sitspoor           6 Kayenta Board      21:58.8 10:28  
   87   86  4225 Joycelia Fatt              5 Kayenta Board      21:59.2 10:29  
   88   87  4806 Jocelyn Smith              7 St. Michael        23:18.1 11:06  
   89   88  4735 Kayla Begay                6 Pinon              24:06.7 11:29  
   90   89  4229 Harley Peaches             5 Kayenta Board      24:16.8 11:34  
   91   90  4226 Kyrah Freddy               6 Kayenta Board      24:56.2 11:53  
   92   91  4803 Arianna Harrison           6 St. Michael        26:35.3 12:40  
   93   92  4607 Bahozhoni Johnson          8 Kaibeto Boarding   28:41.0 13:40  
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                            Colts Invitational 
                      Hosted by Kayenta Middle School 
             Kayenta Business Center, Kayenta, AZ - 09/26/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    31  Tsehootsooi                 (  15:10.8  1:15:53.8   0:36.4) 
========================================== 
  1      3   4836 Samiya Curley           6   14:56.3 
  2      4   4855 McKayla Young           8   14:59.4 
  3      6   4837 Tiana Edison            7   15:12.0 
  4      7   4843 Peyton Moore            6   15:13.4 
  5     11   4833 Shandiin Bia            6   15:32.7 
  6   ( 15)  4840 Naomi James             7   15:45.5 
  7   ( 30)  4851 Morgan Upshaw           7   16:39.8 
 
  2.    73  Ganado                      (  15:47.2  1:18:55.6   1:07.7) 
========================================== 
  1     10   4559 Charmel Jodie           8   15:27.7 
  2     12   4561 Revonah Kee             7   15:33.3 
  3     13   4567 Tiana Smith             6   15:39.5 
  4     14   4554 Cheyenne Denetso        8   15:39.7 
  5     24   4558 Naomi James             7   16:35.4 
  6   ( 25)  4215 Taylor Smith            8   16:35.9 
  7   ( 46)  4568 Chantel Tootechine      7   17:13.3 
 
  3.    97  Kayenta                     (  16:04.3  1:20:21.5   1:51.2) 
========================================== 
  1      8   4644 Maylia Etsitty          8   15:14.7 
  2      9   4662 Jodi Todacheene         7   15:26.5 
  3     18   4652 Nala Nelson             6   16:12.6 
  4     21   4653 Neveah Parrish          8   16:21.8 
  5     41   4651 Deja Miles              8   17:05.9 
  6   ( 56)  4645 Bradleigh Hanley        7   18:03.6 
  7   ( 68)  4657 Meggan Sandoval         8   19:04.3 
 
  4.   144  Tuba City Board             (  16:31.6  1:22:38.0   0:47.9) 
========================================== 
  1     17   4893 Kaylin Granger          5   15:55.1 
  2     29   4901 Nakota Tallman          8   16:39.5 
  3     31   4903 Kyrie Tsosie            8   16:40.1 
  4     32   4895 Lauren Holmes           7   16:40.3 
  5     35   4897 Ambrea Nakai            6   16:43.0 
  6   ( 51)  4900 Wylie Sherman           7   17:29.3 
  7   ( 60)  4899 Shandiin Salaybe        7   18:18.4 
 
  5.   158  Shonto Prep                 (  16:36.3  1:23:01.2   3:18.9) 
========================================== 
  1      1   4772 Emerisha Jake           6   14:39.8 
  2     28   4781 Tozhool Tate            8   16:39.0 
  3     34   4777 Kiara Natoney           8   16:41.6 
  4     40   4776 Titania Manygoats       8   17:02.1 
  5     55   4770 Kylee Henry             8   17:58.7 
  6   ( 63)  4779 Jordan Shortman         8   18:35.9 
 
 



Page 4 
                            Colts Invitational 
                      Hosted by Kayenta Middle School 
             Kayenta Business Center, Kayenta, AZ - 09/26/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   180  Chinle                      (  16:43.3  1:23:36.2   2:28.8) 
========================================== 
  1      2   4515 Isabelle Martin         7   14:53.1 
  2     38   4512 Dalilah John            8   16:58.7 
  3     43   4521 Janaria Segay           7   17:07.6 
  4     48   4528 Hailey Tsosie           8   17:14.9 
  5     49   4513 Nene King               8   17:21.9 
  6   ( 52)  4510 Jessica Draper          7   17:33.7 
 
  7.   199  Tuba City                   (  17:11.2  1:25:55.9   3:09.3) 
========================================== 
  1      5   4879 Layla Curtis            7   15:10.5 
  2     22   4885 Nellie Yazzie           8   16:27.0 
  3     54   4875 Nia Balcerek            6   17:46.4 
  4     57   4882 Illyanna Sumatakuku     7   18:12.2 
  5     61   4874 Yasmine Ataya           7   18:19.8 
  6   ( 71)  4883 Kaydee Tallsalt         6   19:21.5 
 
  8.   204  Hopi                        (  17:22.6  1:26:52.8   2:56.9) 
========================================== 
  1     16   4583 Deiliah Saufkie         7   15:54.8 
  2     23   4575 Krista Waiva            7   16:34.0 
  3     36   4586 Aaliyah Tim             7   16:44.0 
  4     64   4576 Henryrika Benally       8   18:48.3 
  5     65   4579 Kianna Pawesiema        7   18:51.7 
 
  9.   227  Page                        (  17:23.3  1:26:56.4   1:34.9) 
========================================== 
  1     27   4683 Mackenzie Bedonie       8   16:38.5 
  2     44   4685 Maya Cambridge          7   17:10.0 
  3     45   4689 Savannah Franklin       8   17:11.5 
  4     53   4709 Peyton Willie           8   17:43.0 
  5     58   4695 Amie Jordan             7   18:13.4 
  6   ( 69)  4713 Kelli Yellowman         7   19:13.8 
  7   ( 77)  4682 Kasiya Akee             8   20:19.0 
 
 10.   239  Kaibeto Boarding            (  17:48.2  1:29:00.7   4:03.0) 
========================================== 
  1     20   4604 Wintereve Goatsen       6   16:17.8 
  2     39   4619 Arianna Yazzie          7   17:01.0 
  3     42   4613 Aubree Richardson       6   17:06.7 
  4     59   4605 Valentina Jackson       5   18:14.4 
  5     79   4617 Peyton Tsinnijinnie     8   20:20.8 
  6   ( 92)  4607 Bahozhoni Johnson       8   28:41.0 
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                            Colts Invitational 
                      Hosted by Kayenta Middle School 
             Kayenta Business Center, Kayenta, AZ - 09/26/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
 11.   287  Pinon                       (  18:13.2  1:31:06.0   2:38.3) 
========================================== 
  1     37   4739 Nicole Bitsui           7   16:48.7 
  2     50   4745 Melody Thomas           8   17:28.2 
  3     62   4744 Ashna Noble             7   18:29.2 
  4     66   4741 Kamri Hubbell           6   18:52.9 
  5     72   4743 Ariel Morris            6   19:27.0 
  6   ( 82)  4736 Renae Begay             7   20:23.6 
  7   ( 88)  4735 Kayla Begay             6   24:06.7 
 
 12.   294  Sanders                     (  18:35.5  1:32:57.4   3:28.9) 
========================================== 
  1     33   5086 Sariyah Yazzie          7   16:40.6 
  2     47   5090 Tamera Hildreth         7   17:13.8 
  3     67   5089 Tahniciya Escobar       7   18:55.3 
  4     73   5097 Ava Chee                7   19:58.2 
  5     74   5088 Naturi Six              7   20:09.5 
  6   ( 80)  5087 Jazmin Madril           7   20:22.3 
  7   ( 84)  5085 Nizhoni Roan            8   21:26.4 
 
 13.   329  St. Michael                 (  19:27.6  1:37:18.0   4:10.2) 
========================================== 
  1     19   4807 Dawnae Tracy            6   16:12.8 
  2     75   4805 Neveah Skeet            6   20:10.5 
  3     76   4800 Raelene Bitsoi          7   20:12.3 
  4     78   4804 Shalayna Nez            6   20:19.4 
  5     81   4802 Ellizah Cly             7   20:23.0 
  6   ( 87)  4806 Jocelyn Smith           7   23:18.1 
  7   ( 91)  4803 Arianna Harrison        6   26:35.3 
 
 14.   350  Kayenta Board               (  20:06.3  1:40:31.2   5:21.5) 
========================================== 
  1     26   4227 Khloe Jensen            6   16:37.7 
  2     70   4232 Kannon Sullivan         6   19:19.3 
  3     83   4224 Amber Curley            5   20:36.2 
  4     85   4231 Marissa Sitspoor        6   21:58.8 
  5     86   4225 Joycelia Fatt           5   21:59.2 
  6   ( 89)  4229 Harley Peaches          5   24:16.8 
  7   ( 90)  4226 Kyrah Freddy            6   24:56.2 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Cougars (UT)                
          4548 Summer Atene  8 
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                            Colts Invitational 
                      Hosted by Kayenta Middle School 
             Kayenta Business Center, Kayenta, AZ - 09/26/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Boys 2.1 Mile Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  4913 Uutsi'yma Masayumptewa     8 Tuba City Board    12:35.6  6:00  
    2    2  4910 Kenyan Lee                 8 Tuba City Board    13:04.5  6:14  
    3    3  4721 Noah Reid                  8 Page               13:16.3  6:20  
    4    4  4724 Justin Rivers              8 Page               13:27.3  6:25  
    5    5  4862 Kyler Kee                  6 Tsehootsooi        13:31.0  6:27  
    6    6  4718 Max Martin                 7 Page               13:34.8  6:28  
    7    7  4533 Colten Clark               8 Chinle             13:39.9  6:31  
    8    8  4590 Leondro Honvantewa         8 Hopi               13:45.5  6:34  
    9       4550 Memphis Black              8 Cougars (UT)       13:47.9  6:35  
   10    9  4867 Makay Owens                8 Tsehootsooi        13:51.1  6:36  
   11   10  4594 Yoynuftu Lomayestewa       8 Hopi               13:51.3  6:36  
   12       4889 Armillio Whiterock         8 Tuba City          13:52.8  6:37  
   13       4570 Myken Kanuho               8 Ganado             14:15.8  6:48  
   14   11  4588 Kylen Antone               7 Hopi               14:23.5  6:52  
   15   12  4681 Jared Yazzie               8 Kayenta            14:26.4  6:53  
   16   13  4916 Renato Sandoval            7 Tuba City Board    14:32.2  6:56  
   17   14  4911 Trevor Lefthand            7 Tuba City Board    14:33.1  6:56  
   18   15  4857 Christian Begay            8 Tsehootsooi        14:33.8  6:57  
   19   16  4869 Caleb Smith                8 Tsehootsooi        14:37.8  6:58  
   20       4750 Ty Klah                    8 Pinon              14:45.0  7:02  
   21       4571 Ethan Smith                7 Ganado             14:45.4  7:02  
   22   17  4912 Brody Maize-Mccabe         7 Tuba City Board    14:45.6  7:02  
   23   18  4546 Brent Yazzie               8 Chinle             14:46.8  7:03  
   24   19  4860 River Ben                  6 Tsehootsooi        15:01.7  7:10  
   25   20  4591 Jayden Huma                7 Hopi               15:07.8  7:13  
   26       4243 Evan Speck                 6 Kayenta Board      15:10.2  7:14  
   27   21  4905 Jensen Billy               8 Tuba City Board    15:10.8  7:14  
   28   22  4915 Chay'in Salabye            8 Tuba City Board    15:12.8  7:15  
   29   23  4672 Zaclevi Harrison           6 Kayenta            15:23.8  7:20  
   30   24  4537 Evan Joe                   8 Chinle             15:25.6  7:21  
   31   25  4668 Waylon Betsuie             6 Kayenta            15:32.7  7:25  
   32   26  4727 Peyton Seimy               7 Page               15:35.3  7:26  
   33   27  4868 Chase Sagg                 7 Tsehootsooi        15:39.8  7:28  
   34   28  4543 Tyrell Sandoval Yazzie     8 Chinle             15:41.4  7:29  
   35   29  4547 Miles Yazzie               8 Chinle             15:55.8  7:36  
   36   30  4534 Mathew Claw                8 Chinle             15:57.3  7:36  
   37   31  4592 Kevin Josytewa             7 Hopi               15:57.7  7:37  
   38   32  4595 Daniel Pattea              8 Hopi               16:09.8  7:42  
   39   33  4720 Luke Reid                  5 Page               16:14.3  7:44  
   40   34  4532 William Bizahaloni Bega    8 Chinle             16:15.2  7:45  
   41       4756 Clint Trajillo             7 Pinon              17:05.0  8:09  
   42   35  4725 Kyan Scott                 7 Page               17:07.4  8:10  
   43       4551 Jake Deswood               8 Cougars (UT)       17:48.0  8:29  
   44   36  4677 Allen Person               6 Kayenta            17:57.1  8:33  
   45       4810 Jesse Tsethlakai           8 St. Michael        18:10.8  8:40  
   46   37  4678 Kyler Tallman              6 Kayenta            18:12.2  8:41  
   47   38  4676 Albert Person              5 Kayenta            18:18.6  8:44  
   48   39  4715 Atsa Begay                 6 Page               18:31.8  8:50  
   49       5084 Taylem Jack                7 Sanders            18:42.0  8:55  
   50       5083 Edan Geogre                7 Sanders            19:03.0  9:05  
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                            Colts Invitational 
                      Hosted by Kayenta Middle School 
             Kayenta Business Center, Kayenta, AZ - 09/26/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Boys 2.1 Mile Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51       4748 Ian Bekay                  6 Pinon              19:08.9  9:08  
   52       4623 Isaiah Hurley              5 Kaibeto Boarding   19:55.1  9:30  
   53       4752 Dominic Nez                6 Pinon              20:33.5  9:48  
   54       4238 Darrian Lester             5 Kayenta Board      21:28.5 10:14  
   55       5081 Dylen Begay                7 Sanders            21:38.0 10:19  
   56       4635 Milton Tracy               7 Kaibeto Boarding   21:38.2 10:19  
   57       4236 Rj Holmes                  5 Kayenta Board      22:39.1 10:48  
   58       5082 Jacob Gene                 7 Sanders            23:54.1 11:23  
   59       4808 Norbona Gordon             7 St. Michael        25:34.3 12:11  
   60       4809 Asher Harrison             7 St. Michael        27:04.3 12:54  



Page 8 
                            Colts Invitational 
                      Hosted by Kayenta Middle School 
             Kayenta Business Center, Kayenta, AZ - 09/26/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    47  Tuba City Board             (  13:54.2  1:09:31.0   2:10.0) 
========================================== 
  1      1   4913 Uutsi'yma Masayumptewa  8   12:35.6 
  2      2   4910 Kenyan Lee              8   13:04.5 
  3     13   4916 Renato Sandoval         7   14:32.2 
  4     14   4911 Trevor Lefthand         7   14:33.1 
  5     17   4912 Brody Maize-Mccabe      7   14:45.6 
  6   ( 21)  4905 Jensen Billy            8   15:10.8 
  7   ( 22)  4915 Chay'in Salabye         8   15:12.8 
 
  2.    64  Tsehootsooi                 (  14:19.1  1:11:35.4   1:30.7) 
========================================== 
  1      5   4862 Kyler Kee               6   13:31.0 
  2      9   4867 Makay Owens             8   13:51.1 
  3     15   4857 Christian Begay         8   14:33.8 
  4     16   4869 Caleb Smith             8   14:37.8 
  5     19   4860 River Ben               6   15:01.7 
  6   ( 27)  4868 Chase Sagg              7   15:39.8 
 
  3.    72  Page                        (  14:25.6  1:12:08.0   2:58.0) 
========================================== 
  1      3   4721 Noah Reid               8   13:16.3 
  2      4   4724 Justin Rivers           8   13:27.3 
  3      6   4718 Max Martin              7   13:34.8 
  4     26   4727 Peyton Seimy            7   15:35.3 
  5     33   4720 Luke Reid               5   16:14.3 
  6   ( 35)  4725 Kyan Scott              7   17:07.4 
  7   ( 39)  4715 Atsa Begay              6   18:31.8 
 
  4.    80  Hopi                        (  14:37.2  1:13:05.8   2:12.2) 
========================================== 
  1      8   4590 Leondro Honvantewa      8   13:45.5 
  2     10   4594 Yoynuftu Lomayestewa    8   13:51.3 
  3     11   4588 Kylen Antone            7   14:23.5 
  4     20   4591 Jayden Huma             7   15:07.8 
  5     31   4592 Kevin Josytewa          7   15:57.7 
  6   ( 32)  4595 Daniel Pattea           8   16:09.8 
 
  5.   106  Chinle                      (  15:05.9  1:15:29.5   2:15.9) 
========================================== 
  1      7   4533 Colten Clark            8   13:39.9 
  2     18   4546 Brent Yazzie            8   14:46.8 
  3     24   4537 Evan Joe                8   15:25.6 
  4     28   4543 Tyrell Sandoval Yazzie  8   15:41.4 
  5     29   4547 Miles Yazzie            8   15:55.8 
  6   ( 30)  4534 Mathew Claw             8   15:57.3 
  7   ( 34)  4532 William Bizahaloni Begay  8   16:15.2 
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                            Colts Invitational 
                      Hosted by Kayenta Middle School 
             Kayenta Business Center, Kayenta, AZ - 09/26/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   133  Kayenta                     (  16:18.5  1:21:32.2   3:45.8) 
========================================== 
  1     12   4681 Jared Yazzie            8   14:26.4 
  2     23   4672 Zaclevi Harrison        6   15:23.8 
  3     25   4668 Waylon Betsuie          6   15:32.7 
  4     36   4677 Allen Person            6   17:57.1 
  5     37   4678 Kyler Tallman           6   18:12.2 
  6   ( 38)  4676 Albert Person           5   18:18.6 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Cougars (UT)                
          4550 Memphis Black  8,  4551 Jake Deswood  8 
 
Tuba City                   
          4889 Armillio Whiterock  8 
 
Ganado                      
          4570 Myken Kanuho  8,  4571 Ethan Smith  7 
 
Pinon                       
          4750 Ty Klah  8,  4756 Clint Trajillo  7,  4748 Ian Bekay  6,  4752 Dominic Nez  
6 
 
Kayenta Board               
          4243 Evan Speck  6,  4238 Darrian Lester  5,  4236 Rj Holmes  5 
 
St. Michael                 
          4810 Jesse Tsethlakai  8,  4808 Norbona Gordon  7,  4809 Asher Harrison  7 
 
Sanders                     
          5084 Taylem Jack  7,  5083 Edan Geogre  7,  5081 Dylen Begay  7,  5082 Jacob 
Gene  7 
 
Kaibeto Boarding            
          4623 Isaiah Hurley  5,  4635 Milton Tracy  7 
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                            Colts Invitational 
                      Hosted by Kayenta Middle School 
             Kayenta Business Center, Kayenta, AZ - 09/26/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Girls 2.1 Mile Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  4216 Kasey Parker               8 Ganado             16:26.6  7:50  
    2    2  4896 Charmayne Lefthand         6 Tuba City Board    16:29.8  7:52  
    3    3  4892 Auraiya Granger            8 Tuba City Board    16:57.1  8:05  
    4    4  4835 Chanoah Charley            6 Tsehootsooi        17:00.1  8:06  
    5    5  4557 Delilah James              7 Ganado             17:17.5  8:15  
    6    6  4778 Sequara Sherlock           5 Shonto Prep        17:21.0  8:16  
    7    7  4691 Penni Haskie               7 Page               17:25.1  8:18  
    8    8  4637 Kashlynn Benally           7 Kayenta            17:29.8  8:20  
    9    9  4846 Asa Owens                  6 Tsehootsooi        17:32.1  8:21  
   10   10  4655 Blu Sky Peterman           8 Kayenta            17:36.1  8:23  
   11   11  4838 Amya Jackson               7 Tsehootsooi        17:51.1  8:30  
   12   12  4665 Jasmine Yazzie             8 Kayenta            17:55.6  8:33  
   13   13  4845 Teaghan Nez                8 Tsehootsooi        17:56.8  8:33  
   14   14  4555 Kori Dennison              6 Ganado             17:58.2  8:34  
   15   15  4519 Hanniesheya Nez            7 Chinle             18:17.6  8:43  
   16   16  4660 Cale Stanley               8 Kayenta            18:21.6  8:45  
   17   17  4891 Paige Bow                  6 Tuba City Board    18:25.2  8:47  
   18   18  4890 Peyton Black               7 Tuba City Board    18:27.7  8:48  
   19   19  4688 Kiera Franklin             8 Page               18:32.9  8:50  
   20   20  4767 Chantel Begay              8 Shonto Prep        18:33.6  8:51  
   21   21  4894 Maleigha Henderson         6 Tuba City Board    18:40.5  8:54  
   22   22  4703 Feneilya Smith             6 Page               18:43.1  8:55  
   23   23  4659 Payton Singer              6 Kayenta            18:53.1  9:00  
   24   24  4564 Jaynessa McIntosh          7 Ganado             18:53.9  9:00  
   25   25  4654 Isabella Peach             6 Kayenta            18:54.6  9:01  
   26       4581 Miahlynn Polacca           8 Hopi               18:56.8  9:02  
   27   26  4516 Zerbilynn Mitchell         7 Chinle             18:58.9  9:03  
   28   27  4690 Katelyn Harris             6 Page               19:01.6  9:04  
   29   28  4566 Isaiah Reed                7 Ganado             19:13.0  9:10  
   30   29  4684 Bella Bryant               8 Page               19:14.0  9:10  
   31   30  4508 Dana Davis                 8 Chinle             19:15.6  9:11  
   32   31  4707 Trina Tsosie               7 Page               19:16.3  9:11  
   33   32  4902 Alannah Thompson           7 Tuba City Board    19:19.5  9:13  
   34   33  4530 Shanelle Yazzie            7 Chinle             19:19.8  9:13  
   35   34  4710 Miakoda Yazzie             7 Page               19:20.1  9:13  
   36       4610 Ariel Maize                5 Kaibeto Boarding   19:23.1  9:14  
   37   35  4775 Taylor Manygoats           7 Shonto Prep        19:38.7  9:22  
   38   36  4639 Taliyah Charleston         6 Kayenta            19:39.2  9:22  
   39   37  4553 Lynelle Baldwin            7 Ganado             19:43.0  9:24  
   40   38  4503 Lynnya R, Begay            8 Chinle             19:43.2  9:24  
   41   39  4523 Karlyn Sells               7 Chinle             19:45.1  9:25  
   42   40  4769 Lillia Fragua              3 Shonto Prep        19:51.6  9:28  
   43   41  4529 Myra Tsosie                8 Chinle             20:06.0  9:35  
   44       4520 Monique Samuel             8 Chinle             20:09.3  9:36  
   45   42  4220 Mara Yazzie                7 Tuba City          20:26.3  9:44  
   46   43  5099 Preaura Harrsion           7 Sanders            20:28.7  9:46  
   47       4694 Layla Joe                  6 Page               20:28.9  9:46  
   48       4573 Ava Andrews                8 Hopi               20:35.9  9:49  
   49   44  4219 Alyssa Nez                 6 Tuba City          20:44.2  9:53  
   50   45  5092 Miyah Bennett              7 Sanders            20:44.5  9:53  
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                            Colts Invitational 
                      Hosted by Kayenta Middle School 
             Kayenta Business Center, Kayenta, AZ - 09/26/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Girls 2.1 Mile Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   46  5094 Hozhoniibaah Roan          7 Sanders            20:57.9  9:59  
   52       4504 Lynnyra S. Begay           8 Chinle             20:59.7 10:00  
   53       4641 Kryra Crank                7 Kayenta            21:03.3 10:02  
   54       4636 Meya-Rae Bahe              8 Kayenta            21:03.7 10:02  
   55   47  4563 Aliyah McCabe              8 Ganado             21:03.9 10:02  
   56       4708 Makaytlynn Willia          6 Page               21:04.2 10:02  
   57       4507 Ashley Clark               8 Chinle             21:08.8 10:05  
   58   48  4898 Tilnaylia Nez              8 Tuba City Board    21:13.2 10:07  
   59       4664 Travayah Whiterock         5 Kayenta            21:13.5 10:07  
   60   49  4884 Ryanna Huskon              8 Tuba City          21:13.9 10:07  
   61       4698 Violet Kerr                7 Page               21:15.4 10:08  
   62   50  4881 Kyra Etisitty              7 Tuba City          21:16.2 10:08  
   63   51  5098 Alexis Francisco           7 Sanders            21:20.6 10:10  
   64       4222 Robin Atene                5 Kayenta Board      21:29.4 10:14  
   65   52  4773 Jayden Jones               8 Shonto Prep        21:29.7 10:15  
   66       4656 Maleah Rogers              8 Kayenta            21:34.1 10:17  
   67   53  4878 Kyleigh Butler             8 Tuba City          21:48.7 10:24  
   68       4692 Taylor Haskie              7 Page               21:54.0 10:26  
   69       4526 Aurora Sutton              7 Chinle             21:59.3 10:29  
   70       4737 Juwanah Begaye             6 Pinon              21:59.8 10:29  
   71       4638 Aubrey Carrillo            8 Kayenta            22:00.5 10:29  
   72       4702 Aimmerie Shorthair         8 Page               22:02.3 10:30  
   73   54  4847 Elysia Simpson             7 Tsehootsooi        22:03.4 10:31  
   74   55  5093 Jannae Francis             7 Sanders            22:04.4 10:31  
   75       4700 Mariah Martin              7 Page               22:05.0 10:31  
   76       4705 Keira Todacheene           7 Page               22:05.6 10:32  
   77   56  5095 Kyleigh Largo              7 Sanders            22:06.5 10:32  
   78       4650 Audree Kalamaja            7 Kayenta            22:06.5 10:32  
   79   57  4774 Jaylani Jones              4 Shonto Prep        22:08.6 10:33  
   80       4560 McKenzie Kanuho            8 Ganado             22:13.2 10:35  
   81       4569 Eleanor Thacker            7 Ganado             22:17.0 10:37  
   82       4582 Hon-Hon-Mana Poleahla      7 Hopi               22:28.1 10:42  
   83       4518 Lacey Natay                7 Chinle             22:29.3 10:43  
   84       4686 Naytasha Esplain           6 Page               22:31.7 10:44  
   85       4738 Juwanda Begaye             6 Pinon              22:35.7 10:46  
   86   58  4766 Reba Attakai               8 Shonto Prep        22:36.2 10:46  
   87       4584 Paavenqa Saufkie           7 Hopi               22:36.5 10:46  
   88   59  5100 Brooklyn Thomas            7 Sanders            22:42.7 10:49  
   89       4565 Ni'ayviah McIntosh         6 Ganado             22:43.8 10:50  
   90   60  4221 Ryleigh Martinez           8 Tuba City          22:50.3 10:53  
   91   61  4876 Claira Begay               6 Tuba City          23:12.7 11:04  
   92       4873 Alexandra Aragon           7 Tuba City          23:30.2 11:12  
   93       4527 Rylayiah Todecheenie       7 Chinle             23:30.7 11:12  
   94   62  4842 Faila King                 8 Tsehootsooi        23:37.4 11:15  
   95       4556 Kooper Deshcheny           7 Ganado             23:39.7 11:17  
   96       4562 Riley Kee                  6 Ganado             23:40.3 11:17  
   97   63  4849 Cambree Thompson           7 Tsehootsooi        23:45.9 11:19  
   98       4839 Koi James                  6 Tsehootsooi        24:00.7 11:27  
   99       4609 Ariana Maize               5 Kaibeto Boarding   24:03.3 11:28  
  100       4844 Madisen Mora               6 Tsehootsooi        24:12.8 11:32  
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                            Colts Invitational 
                      Hosted by Kayenta Middle School 
             Kayenta Business Center, Kayenta, AZ - 09/26/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Girls 2.1 Mile Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
  101       4233 Hailey Wilson              5 Kayenta Board      24:24.8 11:38  
  102       4841 Eriah Kendall              7 Tsehootsooi        24:36.1 11:43  
  103       4771 Bailey Hongeva             3 Shonto Prep        24:40.8 11:46  
  104       4834 Emily Calvert              6 Tsehootsooi        24:41.2 11:46  
  105       4642 Elle Curtight              8 Kayenta            24:48.9 11:49  
  106       4832 Lucaira Begay              8 Tsehootsooi        24:58.7 11:54  
  107       4509 Darielle Dayzie            8 Chinle             25:07.7 11:58  
  108       4514 Kaylynn Lansing            7 Chinle             25:27.4 12:08  
  109       5091 Tanna'ai Tsosie            7 Sanders            25:27.7 12:08  
  110       4640 Dineh Cly                  5 Kayenta            25:56.1 12:21  
  111       4649 Aubrey Jones               6 Kayenta            26:09.1 12:28  
  112       4742 Jade Kayonnie              7 Pinon              26:12.0 12:29  
  113       4734 Baleigh Begay              8 Pinon              26:14.2 12:30  
  114       4701 Kayleigh Miller            7 Page               26:27.4 12:36  
  115       4228 Aria Kee                   5 Kayenta Board      26:35.9 12:40  
  116       4872 Kaitlyn Acothley           8 Tuba City          27:19.9 13:01  
  117       4218 Amira Maloney              6 Tuba City          27:33.1 13:08  
  118       4880 Kaiden Dinendeal           8 Tuba City          27:43.9 13:13  
  119       4877 Marley Begay               6 Tuba City          27:58.5 13:20  
  120       4616 Kershawda Tsinnijinnie     5 Kaibeto Boarding   28:06.3 13:23  
  121       4850 Brooke Tsosie              8 Tsehootsooi        28:17.0 13:29  
  122       4217 Lilymei Fukushima          6 Tuba City          28:26.4 13:33  
  123       4223 Chrissy Big                5 Kayenta Board      29:21.8 13:59  
  124       4886 Helena Johnson             8 Tuba City          29:48.5 14:12  
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                            Colts Invitational 
                      Hosted by Kayenta Middle School 
             Kayenta Business Center, Kayenta, AZ - 09/26/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    61  Tuba City Board             (  17:48.1  1:29:00.3   2:10.7) 
========================================== 
  1      2   4896 Charmayne Lefthand      6   16:29.8 
  2      3   4892 Auraiya Granger         8   16:57.1 
  3     17   4891 Paige Bow               6   18:25.2 
  4     18   4890 Peyton Black            7   18:27.7 
  5     21   4894 Maleigha Henderson      6   18:40.5 
  6   ( 32)  4902 Alannah Thompson        7   19:19.5 
  7   ( 48)  4898 Tilnaylia Nez           8   21:13.2 
 
  2.    69  Kayenta                     (  18:03.3  1:30:16.2   1:23.3) 
========================================== 
  1      8   4637 Kashlynn Benally        7   17:29.8 
  2     10   4655 Blu Sky Peterman        8   17:36.1 
  3     12   4665 Jasmine Yazzie          8   17:55.6 
  4     16   4660 Cale Stanley            8   18:21.6 
  5     23   4659 Payton Singer           6   18:53.1 
  6   ( 25)  4654 Isabella Peach          6   18:54.6 
  7   ( 36)  4639 Taliyah Charleston      6   19:39.2 
 
  3.    72  Ganado                      (  17:57.9  1:29:49.2   2:46.4) 
========================================== 
  1      1   4216 Kasey Parker            8   16:26.6 
  2      5   4557 Delilah James           7   17:17.5 
  3     14   4555 Kori Dennison           6   17:58.2 
  4     24   4564 Jaynessa McIntosh       7   18:53.9 
  5     28   4566 Isaiah Reed             7   19:13.0 
  6   ( 37)  4553 Lynelle Baldwin         7   19:43.0 
  7   ( 47)  4563 Aliyah McCabe           8   21:03.9 
 
  4.    91  Tsehootsooi                 (  18:28.7  1:32:23.5   5:03.3) 
========================================== 
  1      4   4835 Chanoah Charley         6   17:00.1 
  2      9   4846 Asa Owens               6   17:32.1 
  3     11   4838 Amya Jackson            7   17:51.1 
  4     13   4845 Teaghan Nez             8   17:56.8 
  5     54   4847 Elysia Simpson          7   22:03.4 
  6   ( 62)  4842 Faila King              8   23:37.4 
  7   ( 63)  4849 Cambree Thompson        7   23:45.9 
 
  5.   104  Page                        (  18:35.4  1:32:56.7   1:48.9) 
========================================== 
  1      7   4691 Penni Haskie            7   17:25.1 
  2     19   4688 Kiera Franklin          8   18:32.9 
  3     22   4703 Feneilya Smith          6   18:43.1 
  4     27   4690 Katelyn Harris          6   19:01.6 
  5     29   4684 Bella Bryant            8   19:14.0 
  6   ( 31)  4707 Trina Tsosie            7   19:16.3 
  7   ( 34)  4710 Miakoda Yazzie          7   19:20.1 
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                            Colts Invitational 
                      Hosted by Kayenta Middle School 
             Kayenta Business Center, Kayenta, AZ - 09/26/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   142  Chinle                      (  19:07.1  1:35:35.1   1:25.6) 
========================================== 
  1     15   4519 Hanniesheya Nez         7   18:17.6 
  2     26   4516 Zerbilynn Mitchell      7   18:58.9 
  3     30   4508 Dana Davis              8   19:15.6 
  4     33   4530 Shanelle Yazzie         7   19:19.8 
  5     38   4503 Lynnya R, Begay         8   19:43.2 
  6   ( 39)  4523 Karlyn Sells            7   19:45.1 
  7   ( 41)  4529 Myra Tsosie             8   20:06.0 
 
  7.   153  Shonto Prep                 (  19:23.0  1:36:54.6   4:08.7) 
========================================== 
  1      6   4778 Sequara Sherlock        5   17:21.0 
  2     20   4767 Chantel Begay           8   18:33.6 
  3     35   4775 Taylor Manygoats        7   19:38.7 
  4     40   4769 Lillia Fragua           3   19:51.6 
  5     52   4773 Jayden Jones            8   21:29.7 
  6   ( 57)  4774 Jaylani Jones           4   22:08.6 
  7   ( 58)  4766 Reba Attakai            8   22:36.2 
 
  8.   238  Tuba City                   (  21:05.9  1:45:29.3   1:22.4) 
========================================== 
  1     42   4220 Mara Yazzie             7   20:26.3 
  2     44   4219 Alyssa Nez              6   20:44.2 
  3     49   4884 Ryanna Huskon           8   21:13.9 
  4     50   4881 Kyra Etisitty           7   21:16.2 
  5     53   4878 Kyleigh Butler          8   21:48.7 
  6   ( 60)  4221 Ryleigh Martinez        8   22:50.3 
  7   ( 61)  4876 Claira Begay            6   23:12.7 
 
  9.   240  Sanders                     (  21:07.3  1:45:36.1   1:35.7) 
========================================== 
  1     43   5099 Preaura Harrsion        7   20:28.7 
  2     45   5092 Miyah Bennett           7   20:44.5 
  3     46   5094 Hozhoniibaah Roan       7   20:57.9 
  4     51   5098 Alexis Francisco        7   21:20.6 
  5     55   5093 Jannae Francis          7   22:04.4 
  6   ( 56)  5095 Kyleigh Largo           7   22:06.5 
  7   ( 59)  5100 Brooklyn Thomas         7   22:42.7 
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Incomplete Teams: 
 
Hopi                        
          4581 Miahlynn Polacca  8,  4573 Ava Andrews  8,  4582 Hon-Hon-Mana Poleahla  7,  
4584 Paavenqa Saufkie  7 
 
Kaibeto Boarding            
          4610 Ariel Maize  5,  4609 Ariana Maize  5,  4616 Kershawda Tsinnijinnie  5 
 
Kayenta Board               
          4222 Robin Atene  5,  4233 Hailey Wilson  5,  4228 Aria Kee  5,  4223 Chrissy 
Big  5 
 
Pinon                       
          4737 Juwanah Begaye  6,  4738 Juwanda Begaye  6,  4742 Jade Kayonnie  7,  4734 
Baleigh Begay  8 
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                            Colts Invitational 
                      Hosted by Kayenta Middle School 
             Kayenta Business Center, Kayenta, AZ - 09/26/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 4  Boys 2.1 Mile Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  4906 Evan Chee                  7 Tuba City Board    15:08.4  7:13  
    2    2  4790 Zayne Laughter             5 Shonto Prep        15:08.7  7:13  
    3    3  4864 James Kiyanni              7 Tsehootsooi        15:31.9  7:24  
    4    4  4908 Jayce Hernandez            7 Tuba City Board    15:41.5  7:29  
    5    5  4863 Kyler Kee                  6 Tsehootsooi        15:44.8  7:30  
    6    6  4907 Jace Granger               5 Tuba City Board    16:03.9  7:39  
    7    7  4909 Ethan Joe                  6 Tuba City Board    16:06.3  7:41  
    8    8  4789 Zachary Joey               8 Shonto Prep        16:15.6  7:45  
    9    9  4856 Andrin Ashihi              6 Tsehootsooi        16:20.9  7:48  
   10   10  4539 Kory Klade                 8 Chinle             16:27.6  7:51  
   11   11  4917 Braedyn Thompson           5 Tuba City Board    16:34.2  7:54  
   12   12  4904 Hunter Begay               7 Tuba City Board    16:36.9  7:55  
   13   13  4536 Jayden Jishie              8 Chinle             16:38.1  7:56  
   14   14  4726 Taylon Secody              8 Page               17:03.6  8:08  
   15   15  4728 Baeddan Tallsalt           8 Page               17:08.6  8:10  
   16   16  4716 Stephaun Grayeyes          7 Page               17:15.0  8:13  
   17   17  4870 Blake Thompson             6 Tsehootsooi        17:16.1  8:14  
   18   18  4788 Kash Henry                 5 Shonto Prep        17:41.2  8:26  
   19   19  4729 Cameron Whitehorse         7 Page               17:41.4  8:26  
   20   20  4538 Ian Jones                  8 Chinle             18:15.0  8:42  
   21   21  4680 Braeden Tuni               6 Kayenta            18:32.3  8:50  
   22   22  4540 Kyrie Lee                  7 Chinle             18:37.0  8:52  
   23   23  4717 Eli Lyons                  8 Page               18:57.4  9:02  
   24   24  4730 Athan Wilson               8 Page               19:04.2  9:05  
   25   25  4541 Xavier Lee                 8 Chinle             19:10.6  9:08  
   26   26  4667 Jalen Benally              5 Kayenta            19:18.4  9:12  
   27   27  4861 Chasen Davis               6 Tsehootsooi        19:21.6  9:14  
   28   28  4679 Art Tsosie                 6 Kayenta            19:27.4  9:16  
   29   29  4858 Kuoy Begay                 7 Tsehootsooi        19:51.9  9:28  
   30       4624 Mason Hurley               5 Kaibeto Boarding   20:01.6  9:33  
   31   30  4793 Dallas Ross                4 Shonto Prep        20:03.1  9:33  
   32       4596 Ferrall Sekaquaptewa       7 Hopi               20:03.6  9:34  
   33       4634 Austin Tacheene            6 Kaibeto Boarding   20:04.0  9:34  
   34   31  4722 Austin Rivers              6 Page               20:21.6  9:42  
   35   32  4783 Jace Begay                 6 Shonto Prep        20:35.0  9:49  
   36   33  4671 Hunter Fowler              6 Kayenta            21:07.2 10:04  
   37       4719 Mason Nez                  6 Page               21:16.6 10:08  
   38       4572 Jolyon Smith               6 Ganado             21:16.8 10:08  
   39       4714 Ceta-Mahto American-Hor    6 Page               21:41.7 10:20  
   40   34  4865 Kollin Lee                 8 Tsehootsooi        22:31.1 10:44  
   41       4747 Liam Begay                 6 Pinon              22:47.0 10:51  
   42   35  4791 Adrian Maimone             8 Shonto Prep        22:53.6 10:55  
   43       4753 Caleb Sage                 7 Pinon              24:06.7 11:29  
   44       4888 Honvehma Lomawaima         8 Tuba City          24:09.8 11:31  
   45   36  4795 Kyle Thinn                 4 Shonto Prep        24:10.8 11:31  
   46       4792 Cheroklee Ross             8 Shonto Prep        24:16.4 11:34  
   47       4733 Wade Yazzie                6 Page               25:02.5 11:56  
   48       4799 Quentin Yellowhorse        4 Shonto Prep        25:03.0 11:56  
   49       4859 Ryan Begay                 6 Tsehootsooi        25:09.0 11:59  
   50   37  4674 Bentley Manygoats          6 Kayenta            26:04.0 12:25  
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                            Colts Invitational 
                      Hosted by Kayenta Middle School 
             Kayenta Business Center, Kayenta, AZ - 09/26/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 4  Boys 2.1 Mile Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   38  4673 Jesse Jj James             5 Kayenta            26:12.6 12:29  
   52       4754 Ashkii Sanisya             8 Pinon              26:24.9 12:35  
   53       4887 Ian Dugi                   6 Tuba City          26:32.5 12:39  
   54   39  4675 Tavern Perry               5 Kayenta            26:50.8 12:48  
   55       4732 Kaleb Yazzie               7 Page               26:55.9 12:50  
   56       4235 Kendrick Curley            6 Kayenta Board      28:39.6 13:39  
   57       4241 Ayden Posey                5 Kayenta Board      28:42.0 13:40  
   58       4786 Bryan Doctor               5 Shonto Prep        29:43.5 14:10  
   59       4785 David Blake                7 Shonto Prep        29:55.9 14:16  
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                            Colts Invitational 
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                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    29  Tuba City Board             (  15:54.9  1:19:34.3   1:25.8) 
========================================== 
  1      1   4906 Evan Chee               7   15:08.4 
  2      4   4908 Jayce Hernandez         7   15:41.5 
  3      6   4907 Jace Granger            5   16:03.9 
  4      7   4909 Ethan Joe               6   16:06.3 
  5     11   4917 Braedyn Thompson        5   16:34.2 
  6   ( 12)  4904 Hunter Begay            7   16:36.9 
 
  2.    61  Tsehootsooi                 (  16:51.1  1:24:15.3   3:49.7) 
========================================== 
  1      3   4864 James Kiyanni           7   15:31.9 
  2      5   4863 Kyler Kee               6   15:44.8 
  3      9   4856 Andrin Ashihi           6   16:20.9 
  4     17   4870 Blake Thompson          6   17:16.1 
  5     27   4861 Chasen Davis            6   19:21.6 
  6   ( 29)  4858 Kuoy Begay              7   19:51.9 
  7   ( 34)  4865 Kollin Lee              8   22:31.1 
 
  3.    87  Page                        (  17:37.2  1:28:06.0   1:53.8) 
========================================== 
  1     14   4726 Taylon Secody           8   17:03.6 
  2     15   4728 Baeddan Tallsalt        8   17:08.6 
  3     16   4716 Stephaun Grayeyes       7   17:15.0 
  4     19   4729 Cameron Whitehorse      7   17:41.4 
  5     23   4717 Eli Lyons               8   18:57.4 
  6   ( 24)  4730 Athan Wilson            8   19:04.2 
  7   ( 31)  4722 Austin Rivers           6   20:21.6 
 
  4.    90  Shonto Prep                 (  17:56.8  1:29:43.6   5:26.3) 
========================================== 
  1      2   4790 Zayne Laughter          5   15:08.7 
  2      8   4789 Zachary Joey            8   16:15.6 
  3     18   4788 Kash Henry              5   17:41.2 
  4     30   4793 Dallas Ross             4   20:03.1 
  5     32   4783 Jace Begay              6   20:35.0 
  6   ( 35)  4791 Adrian Maimone          8   22:53.6 
  7   ( 36)  4795 Kyle Thinn              4   24:10.8 
 
  5.    90  Chinle                      (  17:49.7  1:29:08.3   2:43.0) 
========================================== 
  1     10   4539 Kory Klade              8   16:27.6 
  2     13   4536 Jayden Jishie           8   16:38.1 
  3     20   4538 Ian Jones               8   18:15.0 
  4     22   4540 Kyrie Lee               7   18:37.0 
  5     25   4541 Xavier Lee              8   19:10.6 
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                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   145  Kayenta                     (  20:53.9  1:44:29.3   7:31.7) 
========================================== 
  1     21   4680 Braeden Tuni            6   18:32.3 
  2     26   4667 Jalen Benally           5   19:18.4 
  3     28   4679 Art Tsosie              6   19:27.4 
  4     33   4671 Hunter Fowler           6   21:07.2 
  5     37   4674 Bentley Manygoats       6   26:04.0 
  6   ( 38)  4673 Jesse Jj James          5   26:12.6 
  7   ( 39)  4675 Tavern Perry            5   26:50.8 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Kaibeto Boarding            
          4624 Mason Hurley  5,  4634 Austin Tacheene  6 
 
Hopi                        
          4596 Ferrall Sekaquaptewa  7 
 
Ganado                      
          4572 Jolyon Smith  6 
 
Pinon                       
          4747 Liam Begay  6,  4753 Caleb Sage  7,  4754 Ashkii Sanisya  8 
 
Tuba City                   
          4888 Honvehma Lomawaima  8,  4887 Ian Dugi  6 
 
Kayenta Board               
          4235 Kendrick Curley  6,  4241 Ayden Posey  5 
 


